5th Street
Alt
on
Ro
ad
MACARTHUR CAUSEWAY
Alto
n R

= SECTIONS
= ELEVATIONS
1.  DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
DRAWING ORGANIZATION
DISCIPLINE
2.  DRAWING GROUP
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS ARE ORGANIZED INTO THE FOLLOWING
GROUPS:
3.  SHEET NUMBER
EACH DRAWING SHEET WITHIN EACH GROUP/MULTIPLE SHALL BE
NUMBERED SEQUENTIALLY FROM 00 TO 99.
4.  DRAWING NUMBER EXAMPLES:
L4
L1
L3
L2
L1-11 HARDSCAPE PLAN
L1-11
DRAWING GROUP
= GENERAL L0
LEVEL (FOR PLANS)
SHEET NUMBER
= DETAILSL5
= SCHEDULESL6
L0-001LANDSCAPE NOTES
No copies, transmissions, reproductions, or electronic manipulation of any portion of these drawings in whole or in part are to be made without the express written permission of
Arquitectonica International.  All designs indicated in these drawings are property of Arquitectonica International.  All copyrights reserved  (c) 2019. The data included in this
study is conceptual in nature and will continue to be modified throughout the course of the projects development with the eventual integration of structural, MEP and life safety
systems. As these are further refined, the numbers will be adjusted accordingly.
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
FIRST DRB SUBMITTAL
5TH STREET BAYWALK
CONNECTOR BRIDGE - OPT1
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
03/18/19
L0-002LANDSCAPE CALCULATIONS 03/18/19
No copies, transmissions, reproductions, or electronic manipulation of any portion of these drawings in whole or in part are to be made without the express written permission of
Arquitectonica International.  All designs indicated in these drawings are property of Arquitectonica International.  All copyrights reserved  (c) 2019. The data included in this
study is conceptual in nature and will continue to be modified throughout the course of the projects development with the eventual integration of structural, MEP and life safety
systems. As these are further refined, the numbers will be adjusted accordingly.
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
FIRST DRB SUBMITTAL
5TH STREET BAYWALK
CONNECTOR BRIDGE - OPT1
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
THRINAX SPP
TREES/PALMS
TREES/SHRUBS
CHRYSOBALANUS ICACO
VAR ICACAO
COCOPLUM
COCCOLOBA DIVERSIFOLIA
PIGEON PLUM
SHRUBS
ARDISIA ESCALLONIOIDES
MARLBERRY
CAPPARIS CYNOPHALLOPHORA
JMAICA CAPER
DODODANEA VISCOSA VAR. VISCOSA
VIRGINIA KEY VARNISH LEAF
CHRYSOBALANUS ICACO
CV. HORIZONTALIS
COASTAL COCOPLUM
GROUNDCOVERS/LOW GROWING PLANTS
PSYCHOTRIA NERVOSA
SHINY-LEAF WILD COFFEE
CALLICARPA AMERICANA
AMERICAN BEAUTYBERRY
DIPHOLIS SALICIFOLIUM
WILLOW BUSTIC
CONOCORPUS ERECTUS